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APPROVED 2019 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE AND LIBRARY CLOSURE 
 

Holiday Date Branch Hours / Closed 
 
New Year’s Eve Monday, December 31, 2018 All Closed at 1:00 p.m. 
New Year’s Day Tuesday, January 1, 2019 All CLOSED 
 
Family Day Monday, February 18, 2019 All CLOSED 
 
Easter - Good Friday Friday, April 19, 2019 All CLOSED 
 Saturday, April 20, 2019 All Regular Hours 
Easter Sunday Sunday, April 21, 2019 All CLOSED 
Easter Monday Monday, April 22, 2019 All CLOSED 
 
Staff Training and 
Development Day 

Friday, May 3, 2019 All CLOSED 

 
Victoria Day 
Weekend 

Saturday, May 18, 2019 All Regular Hours 
Sunday, May 19, 2019 Central Regular Hours 
Monday, May 20, 2019 All CLOSED 

 
Canada Day Sunday, June 30, 2019 All CLOSED 
 Monday, July 1, 2019 All CLOSED 
 
Civic Holiday Saturday, August 3, 2019 All Regular Hours 

Sunday, August 4, 2019 All CLOSED 
Monday, August 5, 2019 All CLOSED 

 
Labour Day 
Weekend 

Saturday, August 31, 2019 All Regular Hours 
Sunday, September 1, 2019 All CLOSED 
Monday, September 2, 2019 All CLOSED 

 
Thanksgiving 
Weekend 

Saturday, October 12, 2019 All Regular Hours 
Sunday, October 13, 2019 Central Regular Hours 
Monday, October 14, 2019 All CLOSED 

 
Christmas Eve Tuesday, December 24, 2019 All Closed at 1:00 p.m. 
Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 

2019 
All CLOSED 

Boxing Day Thursday, December 26, 2019 All CLOSED 
    
New Year’s Eve Tuesday, December 31, 2019 All Closed at 1:00 p.m. 
New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2020 All CLOSED 

 


